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AT THE FAIRGROUNDS

LEAP INTO FREE PLAY
Official Rules

Promotional Period: February 3, 10, 17 & 24, 2024
Method of Entry:
Free Entry: All members can print a free entry from any gaming machine from 8am-4pm each

promotional day and place in the drawing barrel.

Bonus Entries: All members can earn 25 base points and receive a bonus entry into the drawings,
up to three times.

Promotion Details:
At 10am, 12pm, 2pm, and 4pm, three winners will be drawn each hour to spin the small wheel
and receive the prize revealed. Winners must be present within three minutes or prize is forfeited.

Prizes: Free Play

Free
Wedges Play
Amt.
$100
$150
$200
$250
$250
$250
$300
$350
$400
$500
2750
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Restrictions:

Terms may be altered or cancelled at the property’s discretion upon notification to the New York
State Gaming Commission.

Maximum two prizes per winner, per day.

Barrel will be emptied at the end of each promotional day.

© 2022 Hamburg Gaming. All rights reserved.



