

LEAP INTO FREE PLAY Official Rules

Promotional Period: February 3, 10, 17 & 24, 2024

Method of Entry:

<u>Free Entry</u>: All members can print a free entry from any gaming machine from 8am-4pm each promotional day and place in the drawing barrel.

Bonus Entries: All members can earn 25 base points and receive a bonus entry into the drawings, up to three times.

Promotion Details:

At 10am, 12pm, 2pm, and 4pm, three winners will be drawn each hour to spin the small wheel and receive the prize revealed. Winners must be present within three minutes or prize is forfeited.

Prizes: Free Play

Wedges	<u>Free</u> <u>Play</u> <u>Amt.</u>
1	\$100
1	\$150
1	\$200
1	\$250
1	\$250
1	\$250
1	\$300
1	\$350
1	\$400
1	\$500
10	2750

Restrictions:

Terms may be altered or cancelled at the property's discretion upon notification to the New York State Gaming Commission.

Maximum two prizes per winner, per day.

Barrel will be emptied at the end of each promotional day.